
WHITE WINE - FRANCE

Vouvray Marc Bredif,  
Loire Valley
 
Destinèa Sauvignon Blanc, 
Joseph Mellot, Loire Valley (House wine)

Château Olivier ‘Blanc’ Pessac-Léognan

Sancerre 
Selection de Michel et Alain Roux 

Côtes-du-Rhône, E.Guigal, Rhône Valley

Châteauneuf-du-Pape, E.Guigal

Le Grand Noir Chardonnay-Viognier, 
Languedoc

Meursault Les Clous, Bouchard 
Père et Fils

Chablis Domaine de Chardonnay

Montagny 1er Cru, Les Chariots

Classic Pinot Blanc, Hugel, Alsace     
         
Pouilly Fume de Ladoucette

Sirius Blanc, Bordeaux

Mâcon-Villages ‘Mémoire du Terroir’,
Burgundy

Pouilly-Fuissé ‘Reserve’, Burgundy

2023

2023

2017

2023

2023

2019

2023

2020

2021

2023

2022

2022

2023

2023

2023

55.00

35.00

85.00

62.00

40.00

110.00

40.00

150.00

70.00

74.00

43.00

90.00

40.00

55.00

100.00

All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate.   A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your final bill.

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE  
                                                        
Prosecco Santomé Brut              

Henriot Souverain Brut    NV

WHITE WINE
 
Destinèa Sauvignon Blanc, Joseph Mellot 
Loire Valley (House wine)

Le Grand Noir Chardonnay-Viognier, 
Languedoc

Côtes-du-Rhône, E.Guigal, Rhône Valley

Classic Pinot Blanc, Hugel, Alsace 

Contacto Alvarinho, Portugal     

Sirius Blanc, Bordeaux

Mâcon-Villages ‘Mémoire do Terroir’,
Burgundy   
         

ROSÉ WINE
Côte-du-Rhône, E Guigal, Rhône Valley

Oddo, Coteaux d’Aix-en-Provence

RED WINE
Destinèa Pinot Noir, Loire Valley 

Château Blaignan Cru Bourgeois, Bordeaux

Côtes-du-Rhône, E. Guigal, Rhône Valley      
         
Rioja Malpastor Crianza, Spain

Chakana Estate Selection, Malbec, Argentina

Pombal do Vesuvio Douro, Portugal

Altesino Rosso di Montalcino, Italy

SWEET WINE
Château Lafon, Sauternes 

         
 

WINES OF THE WORLD (White)

Contacto Alvarinho, Portugal  

Chateau Musar, Lebanon

Warwick Old Vine Chenin Blanc, 
South Africa

Seifried Nelson Sauvignon Blanc, 
New Zealand

 By The Glass 
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

Prosecco Santomé, Brut

Henriot Souverain Brut

Alain Roux Brut

Laurent Perrier Brut

Bollinger Special Cuvée 

Henriot Brut Rosé

Hambledon Vineyard Classic Cuvée,
England
       
Copenhagen Sparkling Tea BLA 0% alc

Vintage

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

Bottle 
75 cl
45.00

85.00

95.00

130.00

150.00

105.00

90.00

30.00

ROSÉ WINE - FRANCE
Côte-du-Rhône, E Guigal, Rhône Valley 
                   
Sancerre Joseph Mellot
                                                   
Oddo, 
Coteaux d’Aix-en-Provence                               

2023

2022

2023

40.00

53.00

45.00

RED WINE - FRANCE

Destinèa Pinot Noir, Loire Valley 
(House Wine)

Chinon, Marc Bredif, Loire Valley
 
Côtes-du-Rhône, E. Guigal, Rhône Valley 

Châteauneuf-du-Pape Rouge, E.Guigal

Savigny-Les-Beaune, Bouchard Père & Fils             

La Parde de Haut-Bailly,  Pessac- Léognan            

Château Granins Grand Poujeaux, 
Moulis en Médoc

Château Blaignan, Cru Bourgeois, Médoc, 
Bordeaux 

Château Grand Puy Ducasse, 
Pauillac
 
Château La Dame de Montrose 2ème wine, 
St Estèphe

Château Haut-Marbuzet, St Estèphe

Château Phélan-Segur, St Estèphe    

Château Monbousquet, Saint-Émilion      

Gevrey-Chambertin, Bouchard Père & Fils

Fleurie La Verchère, Beaujolais

Vintage

2023

2021

2021

2019

2020

2016

2020

2019

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2019

2023

SWEET WINES
Château Lafon, Sauternes (37.5 cl)        
                   
Château Coutet, Sauternes (75 cl)
                                                   
Royal Tokaji Late Harvest, 
Hungary (50 cl)

Recioto della Valpolicella Classico, 
Italy (50 cl)                       

2020

2017

2018

2018

39.00

100.00

40.00

85.00

 By The Bottle 

 By The Bottle 
Skindles’ Wine List

Bottle 
75 cl
35.00

52.00

42.00

110.00

90.00

90.00

65.00

40.00

110.00

105.00

115.00

125.00

140.00

145.00

60.00

Château Blaignan, Cru Bourgeois, Médoc,
Bordeaux
Château La Tour Cordouan, Haut-Médoc,
 

Bordeaux

WINES OF THE WORLD (Red)
Rioja Malpastor Crianza, Spain
Carmenere Cordillera, Chile
Yalumba Barossa Shiraz, Australia
Chakana Estate Selection, Malbec,
Argentina 
Chianti Classico Brolio, Italy  
Altesino Rosso di Montalcino, Italy
Seriously Old Dirt Vilafonte, South Africa

Cabernet Sauvignon Vergelegen Reserve,
South Africa

Pombal do Vesuvio Douro, Portugal
Chateau Musar Red, Lebanon

 By The Bottle 

MAGNUM 150cl

NV

Vintage 125 ml

8.00

15.00

14.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

12.508.50

2020

2023

2023

2022

2020

2023

2021

2019

2022

2023

2023

Vintage

2023

2020

175 ml 250 ml

10.00

10.00

10.50

11.50

10.00

8.50

10.00

10.50

9.50

13.50

13.50

14.00

12.50

13.50

14.00

15.00

19.00

19.00

9.00
75 ml

55.00

2022

2023
2022

2020
2022

2022
2020

2018

38.00

47.00

45.00

70.00
53.00

55.00
70.00

37.5 cl

2018

2022 55.00
105.00

2023 17.00 24.00

2023 11.50 16.00

2023 10.00 14.00

13.50 19.002023

2020

2023

2022

2017

Vintage Bottle
75 cl

45.00

95.00

75.00

45.00

2019

55.002018

55.00


